
Prices

To create your ad online, go to
www.jostensadservice.com
1. Choose your ad size and layout
2. Enter your text and upload your
photos.

ORDER YOUR

1/2 Page
$120

1/4 Page
$75

1/8 Page
$40

NOW!
Senior Tributes are a great way to have
accomplishments, achievements, and

important events commemorated in the
yearbook!  Purchasing tribute space

guarantees that your memories will be
featured in the yearbook.


